HEINZ

Mayonnaise

SS POUCH

# 2009223

200/12 GR

$17.48/CS

Product Description
Overview

Premium Heinz quality in a convenient package: Heinz portion control products delivers great flavor without the hassle of large or messy containers. Make
convenient condiment packets a part of your routine by taking them on-the-go or by using them for large events. Each packet makes adding flavor to your meals
easy. And Heinz Mayonnaise America's favorite condiment brand has a smooth and creamy taste with medium body.

Features

« Perfect for on-the-go snacks and meals

« Portion controlled for convenience

» Use as a tasty addition to any meal or snack

Benefits
» Two hundred packets of Heinz Real Mayo Mayonnaise Single Serve

Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, WHOLE EGGS, LEMON JUICE
CONCENTRATE, EGG YOLK SOLIDS, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR), NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MUSTARD)

Product Information

Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 235 - CONDIMENTS, PORTION CONTROL
Group: 1728 - MAYONNAISE, SINGLE SERVICE
Manufacture Information

MANUFACTURER :KRAFT HEINZ FOODS COMPANY
MANUFACTURER PRODUCT #:10013000531709

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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Preparation & Cooking
Preparations and Cooking Instructions

See case packaging for more information about Preparation and Cooking Suggestions

Handling Instructions

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Ambient Prevailing Conditions

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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FOODS

# 2009223 $17.48/CS Manufacturer Product #: 10013000531709

Customers Also Bought

I~

Product Image Unavallable

Product Image Unavalable Product Image Unavallable

HILLTOP HEARTH MONARCH MONARCH CROSS VALLEY FARMS BAKED CHEETOS ORCHARD VALLEY HARVEST

BUN, HAMBURGER WHITE 2.1 KETCHUP, TOMATO 30% SAUCE, SWEET & SOURSSCUP  LETTUCE, ICEBERG ROMAINE CHIP, CHEESE CRUNCHY BAKED ~ CANDY, ALMOND DARK
0Z 4" SLICED COOKED BAKED ORGANIC SS FOIL PACKET SHELF STABLE HYBRID WHOLE LEAF BAG WHOLE GRAIN HOT SS BAG CHOCOLATE COATED SS BAG
FROZEN BAG SHELF STABLE #8986418 FRESH REF FLAMIN SNACK #6596218
#2178427 #2935182 #5954051 #2939505
[ vma | [ v | $18.69/CS | via | [ v | $16.43/CS
$29.20/CS $31.18/CS $24.11/CS $42.41/CS
Procuctmoge Unavaole [P—

CHEF'S LINE CHOLULA HILLTOP HEARTH MONARCH
VEGETABLE BLEND, QUINOA SAUCE, HOT RED GLASS BUN, HOT DOG WHITE 6" SLICED ~ SAUCE, HOT SS POUCH SHELF
GARBANZO GREEN KALE BOTTLE SHELF STABLE COOKED BAKED FROZEN BAG STABLE
EDAMAME SEASONED COOKED  ORIGINAL #1054265 #9877573
VEGAN G #1285548
o Rt

[ v | v | $14.58/CS
$37.66/CS No Price $28.09/CS

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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# 2009223 $17.48/CS Manufacturer Product #: 10013000531709

Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes Storage Information

Gross Weight: 6LB Height: 6.063 IN Length: 9.625 IN Min. Temperature: 33 fa
Net Weight: 5.29LB Width: 8IN Cube: .27 CF Max. Temperature: 90 fa
Catch Weight: NO

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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HEINZ 200/12 GR Manufacturer: KRAFT HEINZ FOODS COMPANY

FOODS

# 2009223 $17.48/CS Manufacturer Product #: 10013000531709

Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information

Nutritional Facts

IMPORTANT: Product information, including ingredients, allergens

200 Servings Per Container and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers,
and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization
Serving Size (1 29) Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United

States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information
is important to many customers, so we are providing product

A information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDAs top
Amount Per Servmg allergens (https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-

. allergies), along with other select ingredients. This information may

C a I o ril es not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the
allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and
nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other

% Daily Value * changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition
information and other product information on the product packaging
Total Fat 8g 11% delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal
liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied,
Saturated Fat 1.5g 6% regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product
images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current
Trans Fat Og packaging.
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein Og
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is

used for general nutrition advice. Marketing Claims

« This product is kosher

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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